Ankara 13-14 Yas Baraj Ge¢gme ve ANALIG Secme Miisabakasi
ANKARA, 21. - 22.7.2025

Yaris 19 Kizlar, 200m Serbest 13 - 14 yaslar arasi
22.07.2025 Start listesi
13 Yas Baraji 13: 2:21.12 / 14 Yas Baraji 14: 2:17.44
YB
Serilof7
1 Zeynep Asya GEVER 12 V.AM.0O.S 2:29.93
2 Nehir HANAY 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor KulubU 2:26.83
3 Mina TEMIZEL 12 Aykon Spor Kultibii 2:25.06
4 Deniz ANIL 12 V.AM.0O.S 2:22.88
5 llayda Ela ALKAN 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 2:24.78
6 Ayca OLGUN 12 Kulvar Spor Kuliib 2:26.69
7 Rabia TUNC 12 Ferdi 2:27.98
8 Mira AYDIN 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kultibu 2:31.45
Seri20of7
1 Asya SERAS 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 2:38.10
2 Derin UGURLU 12 Odtii Spor Kuliibii 2:37.20
3 ElaYILDIZ 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubi 2:34.82
4 Tara Kate THOMAS 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 2:33.18
5 Eyliil SONMEZ 12 V.AM.0.S 2:33.93
6 Eylil AKCAKAYA 12 Gordion Spor Kuliib 2:36.41
7 Asya ZENGIN 12 Ferdi 2:37.52
8 Timaf Voseps AKKAYA 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 2:40.99
Seri3of7
1 Elif Sezen AYGOR 12 Orka Swim Team 3:01.06
2 Gizem Nur ERTURK 12 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kultbi 2:47.73
3 Asya YOLERI 12 Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kulubd 2:45.06
4 Ipek YAVAS 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 2:43.34
5 Riuya ATES 12 Ferdi 2:45.05
6 Sirin PEHLIVAN 12 Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulibu 2:47.33
7 Zeynep SENEL 12 Gordion Spor Kultibl 2:50.16
8 Nehir GUREMEN 12 V.AM.O.S 3:02.79
Seri4 of 7
1 Alanur KAYIS 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
2 Deniz OZDEMIR 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 3:26.81
3 Serra Nur YILDIRIM 12 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 3:12.40
4 Selen BEZDUZ 12 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 3:06.73
5 Aden OZTURK 12 Anka Yiizme Spor Kullbii 3:10.75
6 Elif Beyza EKICI 12 Emba Spor Kuliibii 3:15.56
7 Alisa Dora ACIK 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibt 3:36.09
8 Aybike TASIR 12 Kulvar Spor Kultib NT
Seri50f7
2 Kylee Jasmine TANYOLACAR 12 Hacettepeliler NT
3 Sila KOG 12 Emba Spor Kullbi NT
4 Bade Duygu METIN 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
5 Ela GUNGOR 12 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii NT
6 Defne Dila NAYIR 12 Aykon Spor Kultibi NT
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Seri 6 of 7

1 Ozge SAFRAN

2 Aysima lrena YILDIZ
3 Eflin AYDIN

4 Didem Ada TURK

5 Ceylin Eylil AKKAYA
6 Ece GURLEVIK

7 Zeynep Melis UNAL

8 Naz Duru TOKATLI

Seri 7 of 7

2 Esma OZBILEN
3 Ahsen BALA

4 Elif Mina ERCAN
5 Asya OKUR

6 Beren MUTLU

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11

Zafer Koleji Spor Kultibi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullb
V.AM.O.S

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullb
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibl

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulbi
Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Orka Swim Team

V.A.M.O.S

2:34.60
2:26.97
2:20.32
2:19.34
2:19.40
2:20.45
2:28.86
2:37.48

3:48.32
2:49.19
2:40.52
2:48.62
3:34.73
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